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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Figueroa5049
IK

9.350 9.700 9.8509.350 38.250
9T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Caroline Moreau5017
lakeshore Academy MP

9.250 9.650 9.5509.600 38.050
15T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Julia Allegretti5013
lakeshore Academy MP

9.450 9.500 9.5009.250 37.700
2T 5 9T 3 3 

3 

Jenna Aguado5015
lakeshore Academy MP

9.375 9.550 9.3009.200 37.425
8 3 11T 7 4 

4 

Natalia Pudelko5014
lakeshore Academy MP

9.425 9.525 9.2259.100 37.275
5T 4 17T 12T 5 

5 

Azra Cicek5016
lakeshore Academy MP

9.100 9.000 9.2759.400 36.775
22T 16 4T 8T 6T

6T

Mia Aguado5012
lakeshore Academy MP

9.300 9.200 9.0259.250 36.775
11 10T 9T 20T 6T

6T

Ariya King5044
IK

9.450 9.300 9.1508.850 36.750
2T 7T 26T 17 8 

8 

Emily Mares5004
Trinity

9.150 9.200 8.8759.450 36.675
19T 10T 2T 27 9 

9 

Maisy Marderosian5041
IK

9.025 8.975 9.4009.175 36.575
27T 17 13 5 10 

10 

Liliana Calderon5008
Bartlett

9.025 8.850 9.4509.125 36.450
27T 20T 15T 4 11 

11 

Madelyn Starr5042
IK

9.250 9.300 9.0258.825 36.400
15T 7T 32 20T 12 

12 

Gabriela Conforti5047
IK

9.150 9.125 8.9509.150 36.375
19T 13 14 24 13 

13 

Selah Chang5024
Legacy Elite

9.175 8.850 8.8009.400 36.225
18 20T 4T 32 14 

14 

Emma Kerrigan5009
Bartlett

9.050 8.575 9.2259.350 36.200
25T 29 6T 12T 15 

15 

Izzy Hohman5034
Cga

9.250 8.550 9.2759.075 36.150
15T 30T 19T 8T 16 

16 

Marlee Larson5029
Legacy Elite

9.150 8.875 9.2508.850 36.125
19T 18T 26T 11 17 

17 

Alexa Conforti5045
IK

9.425 8.700 8.9009.025 36.050
5T 25 22 26 18T

18T

Ava Jackson5046
IK

9.275 9.350 8.8508.575 36.050
12T 6 39 28T 18T

18T

Aarushi Ved5022
Legacy Elite

9.400 8.375 9.2758.850 35.900
7 34 26T 8T 20 

20 

Prestyn Roberts5038
Cga

9.000 8.850 8.9258.850 35.625
30T 20T 26T 25 21 

21 

K-K Felicelda5020
Legacy Elite

9.475 8.625 8.8508.650 35.600
1 28 35T 28T 22 

22 

Jada McCabe5036
Cga

9.100 8.275 9.1759.000 35.550
22T 36 23T 14T 23 

23 

Talia Haq5019
Legacy Elite

9.450 8.875 8.7758.375 35.475
2T 18T 41 33 24 

24 
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Brielle Davis5051
GYM SPOT

8.525 8.300 9.1259.450 35.400
45 35 2T 18T 25 

25 

Paige Jarvis5005
Trinity

8.900 8.450 9.0009.000 35.350
34 32 23T 22T 26 

26 

Ava Gutierrez5006
Trinity

8.575 9.075 8.6009.075 35.325
44 14 19T 37T 27 

27 

Kennedy Baptiste5002
Trinity

9.025 9.175 7.9509.125 35.275
27T 12 15T 46 28 

28 

Alexis Deichl5010
Bartlett

9.100 8.650 8.8258.650 35.225
22T 27 35T 30T 29 

29 

Bryleigh Cooper5007
Trinity

8.675 9.050 8.6258.850 35.200
41 15 26T 35T 30 

30 

Sienna Bialek5023
Legacy Elite

9.350 7.725 9.1258.700 34.900
9T 38 33T 18T 31 

31 

Meghan Carrigan5043
IK

9.275 9.250 8.8257.500 34.850
12T 9 47 30T 32T

32T

Grace Hohman5039
Cga

8.725 8.775 8.4508.900 34.850
39 23 25 40T 32T

32T

Mya Brusso5050
GYM SPOT

8.775 8.400 8.4509.050 34.675
38 33 21 40T 34 

34 

Alexandria Richmond5018
Legacy Elite

9.000 8.550 8.1008.550 34.200
30T 30T 40 44 35 

35 

Mia Young5011
Bartlett

8.600 8.675 9.0007.900 34.175
43 26 44 22T 36 

36 

Rya Dimov5040
RISE

9.050 6.200 9.3509.275 33.875
25T 45 8 6 37 

37 

Sophia Benson5027
Legacy Elite

8.850 8.225 8.5008.250 33.825
35 37 42 39 38 

38 

Keegan Montemayor5028
Legacy Elite

9.275 5.750 9.1759.200 33.400
12T 46 11T 14T 39 

39 

MJ Johnson5035
Cga

8.800 8.725 6.5509.100 33.175
36T 24 17T 48 40 

40 

Lillian Johnson5032
Prairie

8.500 6.925 8.7008.700 32.825
46 41 33T 34 41 

41 

Ainsley Anderson5030
Prairie

9.000 7.375 8.6007.700 32.675
30T 39 45T 37T 42 

42 

MaKenna McGowan5001
Trinity

7.800 7.150 8.6258.600 32.175
48 40 37T 35T 43 

43 

Leah Friede5031
Prairie

8.650 6.500 8.1258.850 32.125
42 44 26T 43 44 

44 

Kaylei Davis5025
Legacy Elite

8.700 6.775 8.2757.925 31.675
40 43 43 42 45 

45 

Evie Jurgens5033
Prairie

8.250 6.900 7.7508.600 31.500
47 42 37T 47 46 

46 

Mia Taylor5021
Legacy Elite

8.950 0.000 8.0757.700 24.725
33 47T 45T 45 47 

47 

Maya McCaffrey5037
Cga

8.800 0.000 9.1750.000 17.975
36T 47T 48 14T 48 

48 
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